
Global Order Form
Website: www.gloorrehab.com MorganMVersus_20220623_en_rev00
Sales Account Information Distributor/Dealer Information
Name: Order No.
Email: Order Date:
Phone: Company Name:

MORGAN M VERSUS

Ancho de asiento 337-437 mm, incrementos de 25 mm 

437-637 mm, incrementos de 25 mm 

Profundidad de asiento: 150-600 mm 

AG020000
AG020001
AG020002
AG020003

AG030001
AG030002
AG030003

AG040001
AG040002

User's Name:

User's Weight (kg):

User's Height (mm) :

④ Elbow to Hand (mm) :

⑤ Low Leg Length (mm):

⑥ Depth (mm):

① Top of Head (mm) :

② Top of Shoulders (mm) :

③ Seat Pan to Elbow (mm) :

 Shoulder width (mm):

⑦ Width (mm):

 Chest width (mm):

⑨ Chest Height (mm) :

Chassis: MORGAN M 
AG0200 Black Cover with Colored Stickers

Sticker Color

None

White

Orange

Silver Black

AG0300 Speed
6 km/h

10 km/h

12 km/h *AMT, 4-pole, 350 W  motors only

AG0400  Motors
Motors, standard, 4-pole, 400 W, max. speed 10 km/h, set

Motors, AMT, 4-pole, 350 W, max. speed 12 km/h, set
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AG050000 
AG050001

AG060000
AG060001

AG070001
AG070002
AG070003
AG070004
AG070005
AG070006

AG080000
AG080001
AG080003
AG080004

AG090000
AG090001
AG090002

AG100000
AG100001
AG100002
AG100004

AG120001 R
AG120101
AG120102
AG120201
AG120202
AG120301 
AG120302

AG0500 Gyro (only available in combination with R-Net)
None

Gyro

Note: Gyro provides active drive correction, which automatically compensates for directional disturbances encountered while driving on 
bumpy roads, uneven terrain, slopes, etc.

AG0600 Chassis Angle Sensor
None

Advanced Stability Module (ASM) *R-net only

R-net Electronics, 120A (gyro and special controls)

R-net Electronics, 120A with ISM6-L  (power functions, gyro, special controls, lighting)

Note: Power legrests with two seperated actuators account for two power functions.

AG0800 Lights

AG0700  Electronics
VR2 Electronics, 90A (driving only)

VR2 Electronics, 90A (max. 2 power functions)

R-net Electronics, 90A (max. 2 power functions, gyro, and special controls)

R-net Electronics, 90A with ISM6-L (more than 2 power functions, gyro, special controls, lighting)

No lights, no wiring

No lights, but prepared for lights (internal wiring )

Lights kit for VR2

Lights kit for R-net

AG0900 Batteries
None

Batteries,Lead-Acid, 50 Ah, set

Batteries,Lead-Acid, 75 Ah, set

Note:  Battery box dimensions  275 x 180 x 226 mm (front);  263 x 176x 226 mm (rear)

AG1000  Charger
None

Charger, 5A   (suggested for use with 50 Ah batteries)

Charger, 6A  (suggested for use with 50 Ah batteries)

Charger, 8A  (suggested for use with 70-80 Ah batteries)

Note: The 5A, 6A, 8A chargers are CE certified.

AG12 Drive Wheels and Casters
Rim Color Rims, Black

Tire Color
Tires, Black (non-marking)

Tires, Grey

Front Tires
Front Tires, Air Filled

Front Tires, PU, Solid

Middle Tires
(Drive Wheel)

Middle Tires, Air Filled

Middle Tires, PU, Solid
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AG120401 R

AG130000
AG130001
AG130101 R
AG130200
AG130201

AG140001 
AG140002
AG140003
AG140004
AG140005
AG140006
AG140007
AG140008

AG140101
AG140102
AG140103
AG140104
AG140105
AG140106
AG140107
AG140108
AG140109
AG140110
AG140111
AG140112
AG140113

AG140300
AG140301
AG140302
AG140303
AG140304
AG140305
AG140306
AG140307
AG140308
AG140309

Middle Drive Wheel Mudguards, set

Rear
None

Rear Caster Mudguards, set

Rear Tires Rear Tires, PU, Solid

AG13 Mudguards

Front
None

Front Caster Mudguards, set

AG14 Versus Seat
AG1400 Seat Mounting & Function

Fixed Seat Mount *Select seat angle setting below

0° Tilt (horizontal position)

2.5° Backwards Tilt

10° Backwards Tilt

12.5° Backwards Tilt

5° Backwards Tilt

7.5° Backwards Tilt

Powered Seat Tilt, 0-45°

Powered Seat Lift, 300 mm & tilt 0-45°

Seat Frame Width (337-637 mm, 25 mm increments)
Seat Frame, 337 mm width

Seat Frame, 362 mm width

Seat Frame, 462 mm width

Seat Frame, 487 mm width *Compatible with Lectus Cushion

Seat Frame, 512 mm width

Seat Frame, 387 mm width

Seat Frame, 412 mm width

Seat Frame, 437 mm width *Compatible with Lectus Cushion

Seat Frame, 612 mm width

Seat Frame, 637 mm width

Notes:
a. Sizes marked with * are compatible with the Lectus cushion
b. All other sizes may be compatible with aftermarket cushions

AG1402 Seat Pan (required if using non-self-supporting cushions)

Seat Frame, 537 mm width *Compatible with Lectus Cushion

Seat Frame, 562 mm width

Seat Frame, 587 mm width

AG140201 Seat Pan, 337-437 mm seat width, 25 mm increments 

AG140202 Seat Pan, 437-637 mm seat width, 25 mm increments

AG1403 Seat Cushion
None

Seat Cushion, 420 x 450 mm, 3D mesh (seat frame width 437 mm)

Seat Cushion, 420 x 525 mm, 3D mesh (seat frame width 437 mm)

Seat Cushion, 470 x 450 mm, 3D mesh (seat frame width 487 mm)

Seat Cushion, 420 x 450 mm, Water-repellent Dartex (seat frame width 437 mm)

Seat Cushion, 420 x 525 mm, Water-repellent Dartex (seat frame width 437 mm)

Seat Cushion, 470 x 525 mm, Water-repellent Dartex (seat frame width 487 mm)

Seat Cushion, 470 x 525 mm, 3D mesh (seat frame width 487 mm)

Seat Cushion, 520 x 450 mm, 3D mesh (seat frame width 537 mm)

Seat Cushion, 520 x 525 mm, 3D mesh (seat frame width 537 mm)
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AG140400
AG140401
AG140402

AG150001 
AG150002
AG150003

AG150101
AG150102

AG150200
AG150201
AG150202

AG150300
AG150301
AG150302
AG150303
AG150304
AG150305
AG150306
AG150307

AG150400
AG150401
AG150402
AG150403
AG150404
AG150405
AG150406
AG150407
AG150408
AG150409
AG150410
AG150411
AG150412
AG150413
AG150414

Seat Accessories
AG1404 Hip Supports

None

Hip Supports, 3D mesh, set

Hip Supports, Water-repellent Dartex, set

AG15 Backrest
AG1500 Reclining Function

Reclining Backrest, Tool Adjustable (83-128˚)

Reclining Backrest, Manual Stepless (83-128˚)

Reclining Backrest, Power (83-128˚)

AG1502 Adapters for Backrest
None

Adapters, Lectus Backrest, set

Adapters, V-trak Backrest, set

AG1501 Backrest Frame Width
Backrest Frame, 337-437 mm width, 25 mm increments

Backrest Frame, 437-637 mm width, 25 mm increments * compatible with Lectus Backrest

Lectus Backrest Panel, 460 x 600 mm

Lectus Backrest Panel, 510 x 530 mm

Lectus Backrest Panel, 510 x 600 mm

AG1503 Lectus Backrest Panel (Effective Backrest Width x Height)
None

Lectus Backrest Panel, 410 x 530 mm

Lectus Backrest Panel, 410 x 600 mm

Lectus Backrest Panel, 460 x 530 mm

Lectus Backrest Panel, 510 x 670 mm

AG1504 Lectus Backrest Cushion
None

Backrest Cushion, 410 x 530 mm, 3D Mesh

Backrest Cushion, 410 x 600 mm, 3D Mesh

Backrest Cushion, 510 x 600 mm, 3D Mesh

Backrest Cushion, 510 x 670 mm, 3D Mesh

Backrest Cushion, 410 x 530 mm, Water-Repellent Dartex

Backrest Cushion, 460 x 530 mm, 3D Mesh

Backrest Cushion, 460 x 600 mm, 3D Mesh

Backrest Cushion, 510 x 530 mm, 3D Mesh

Backrest Cushion, 510 x 530 mm, Water-Repellent Dartex

Backrest Cushion, 510 x 600 mm, Water-Repellent Dartex

Backrest Cushion, 510 x 670 mm, Water-Repellent Dartex

Backrest Cushion, 410 x 600 mm, Water-Repellent Dartex

Backrest Cushion, 460 x 530 mm, Water-Repellent Dartex

Backrest Cushion, 460 x 600 mm, Water-Repellent Dartex
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AG150500
AG150501
AG150502
AG150503
AG150504

AG150600

AG150601

AG150602

AG150700
AG150701
AG150702

AG150800
AG150801

AG150900
AG150901

AG151000

AG151001

AG160100 
AG160101
AG160102

AG160100
AG160101
AG160102
AG160103
AG160104
AG160105
AG160106

Backrest Accessories
AG1505 Side Support Wedges

None

Side Wedges, S, set (compatible with 530 mm backrest) 

Side Wedges, M, set (compatible with 600 mm backrest) 

Side Wedges, L, set  (compatible with 670 mm backrest) 

Note: Side support wedges can be used in combination with lateral supports, but not side panels.

AG1506 Side Panels (Deep Contour Backrest)
None

Side Panels, 3D mesh, set

Side Panels, Water-Repellent Dartex, set

AG1508 Lumbar Supports
None

Lumbar Supports, set

AG1507 Lateral Supports
None

Lateral Supports, 3D mesh, set

Lateral supports, Water-Repellent Dartex, set

Note: Side Panels and Lateral Supports cannot be simultaneously mounted on the backrest.

AG1510 Reflector

None

Reflector, Red, Sticker on Rear Frame

AG1509 Seat Angle Sensor
None

Tilt Module with Bracket  *only available in combination with R-Net

AG1601 Armrests
Armrest System

Armrests, T-Bar, Seat Frame Mount

Armrests, Flip-Up, Seat Frame Mount

Armrests, Flip-Up, Backrest Mount

Photo

Armrests, T-Bar, Seat Frame Mount Armrests, Flip-Up, Seat Frame Mount Armrests, Flip-Up, Backrest Mount

Lectus Armpads, 320 mm, Water-Repellent Dartex

Lectus Armpads, 400 mm, 3D mesh

Lectus Armpads, 400 mm, Water-Repellent Dartex

AG1601 Armpads
None

Armpads, 370 mm, PU Ship-Shape

Armpads, 370 mm, PU Contour

Lectus Armpads, 320 mm, 3D mesh

Armpad PU Ship-Shape Armpad PU Contour Lectus Armpad

Photo
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AG160200
AG160201

AG170001
AG170002
AG170100 
AG170101
AG170102
AG170200
AG170201
AG170202

AG180001
AG180002
AG180003
AG180004
AG180005
AG180101
AG180102
AG180201
AG180202
AG180203
AG180204

AG180301
AG180302
AG180401
AG180402
AG180403

AG17 Legrests
AG1700 Swing-Away (Left and Right, Independently Adjustable)

Legrests, Manual Elevating, Independently Adjustable

Legrests, Powered Elevating, Independently Adjustable (independent actuators)

AG1602 Armrest Accessories
None

Side Panels, Transparent *available in combination with T-bar Armrest

Calf Supports
None

Calf Supports (set), 200 x 120 mm (L x W) (compatible with 337-437 mm seat width)

Calf supports (set), 200 x 145 mm (L x W) (compatible with 437-637 mm seat width)

Footplates
None

Footplates (set), 210 x 160 mm (L x W) (compatible with 337-437 mm seat width)

Footplates (set), 210 x 185 mm (L x W) (compatible with 437-637 mm seat width)

R-net, CJSM

Mounting Position
Joystick Side Mount, Left

Joystick Side Mount, Right

AG18 Controls
Side Control

Joystick Type

VR2 LED, Drive Only, w/o Lighting

VR2 LED, Drive Only, with Lighting

VR2 LED, 2 Power Functions, w/o Lighting

VR2 LED, 2 Power Functions, with Lighting

Mounting Type

Fixed Mount, General

Fixed Mount, Lectus Armrest

Parallel Swing-Away Mount, General

Parallel Swing-Away Mount, Lectus Armrest

Tray Table Control, Flip-Up CJSM, 410 mm width Backrest size

Tray Table Control, Flip-Up CJSM, 460 mm width Backrest size

Tray Table Control, Flip-Up CJSM, 510 mm width Backrest size

Tray Table Control (compatible with R-net Electronics + Lectus Armrest only)

Mounting Position
Tray Table Control, Left Mount

Tray Table Control, Right Mount

5-Button Switch Box (compatible with Lectus parallel swing-away mounting)
None

Keypad Button R-net CJSM

Keypad Paddle R-net CJSM

Keypad Button R-net CJSM2

AG1805 Attendant Control (compatible with Lectus Backrest only)

Attendant Control, Lever, CJSM Backrest Mount, Left

Attendant Control, Lever, CJSM Backrest Mount, Right

Keypad Paddle R-net CJSM2

Keypad Button Keypad Paddle
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AG180601
AG180602
AG180701
AG180702
AG180703

AG190000
AG190001
AG190002
AG190003
AG190004

AG190100 

AG190102

AG200001
AG200002

AG210000
AG210001
AG210002

AG220000
AG220001 

Table Size
Transparent Tray Table, No Cutout, 410 mm width Backrest size

Transparent Tray Table, No Cutout, 460 mm width Backrest size

Transparent Tray Table, No Cutout, 510 mm width Backrest size

AG1806 Table
Table, Transparent, No Cutout (compatible with Lectus Armrest only)

Mounting Position
Transparent Tray Table, No Cutout, Left Mount

Transparent Tray Table, No Cutout, Right Mount

Table Size
Transparent Tray Table, Side Cutout, 410 mm width Backrest size

Transparent Tray Table, Side Cutout, 460 mm width Backrest size

Transparent Tray Table, Side Cutout, 510 mm width Backrest size

Table, Transparent, Side Cutout (compatible with Lectus Armrest only)

Mounting Position
Transparent Tray Table, Side Cutout, Left Mount

Transparent Tray Table, Side Cutout, Right Mount

AG19 Headrest           
AG1900 Headrest Type

None

Headrest, Lectus, 3D Mesh

Headrest, Lectus, Water-Repellent Dartex

Headrest, Contoured, 3D mesh 

Headrest, Multi-Adjustable, 3D Mesh

AG1901 Headrest Accessories (compatible with Lectus Backrest only)
None

Headrest Rail (for out-of-center positioning)

AG20 Pelvic Positioning Belt
Pelvic Positioning Belt, Clip

Pelvic Positioning Belt, Auto-Retract   

Photo

Headrest, Lectus Headrest, Contoured Headrest, Multi-Adjustable

AG22 Accessories     
None

Backpack Hooks, set (compatible with Lectus backrest)

AG2100 Positioning Belt Accessories
None

Chest Belt, Clip

Vest, 4-Point

Total 

AG22 Accessories     
Base Price
Add-on
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